CA81 Hermetically Sealed Tantalum Capacitors.
Wet
Military E
Herme
 S I I N N O O C C A A P PAA
    ®
Sinocapacitors Industrial  co., Ltd      http://www.sinocapa
5 35±5

W
W
HOW TO ORDER
e can offer all kinds of wet-electrolyte tantalum capacitor accordin
e can offer wet-electrolyte tantalum capacitor according vishay’s p
CA81         337           M           050         T4           L
Tape       Capacitance      Tolerance      DC voltage    Case code      Failure Rate
337= 33X107(pF)
This is expressed in
picofarads. The first
two digits are the
significant figures.
The third is the
number of zeros to
follow.
M=±20%
K=±10%
J=±5%
 Failure rate lever
2%/1000HR        L
1%/1000HR        M
0.1%/1000HR      P
0.01%/1000HR     R
Military
Established
Reliability
Wet
-Electrolyte
Hermetically
Sealed
Tantalum
Capacitors
Sinocapacitors Industrial  co., Ltd      http://www.sinocapa
Rated Voltage
6V=006
10V=010
15V=015
20V=020
30V=030
50V=050
75V=075
100V=100
125V=125
STANDARD/EXTENDED RATINGS:CA81
g customer’s requirement.